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Please rate whether you view the following uses of Al positively or
negatively, or if you have no opinion:

Question = Positive Negative : .NO Not Refuse Total
opinion sure
Using a smart 45% 272 22% 133  26% 158 7%

home device



For the most part, do you think the increased use of Al will make your life
better, worse, or have no impact?

# Answer % Count
1 Better 25% 149
2 Worse 36% 220
3 No impact 26% 156
4 Not sure 12% 74
5 Refuse 1% 7

Total 100% 606

What is the main reason you think Al will improve your life? € K% vr v
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# Answer % Count
1 Convenience, makes daily tasks easier 58% 86
2 Makes my job easier 13% 19
3 Can learn more 5% 7
4 Can express creativity 4% 6
5 Some other reason 9% 13
6 Not sure 3% 4
7 Refuse 0% 0
8 Medical or diagnostic advancements 5% 7
9 Technological advancements 4% 5

Total 100% 149



What is your main concern with AI? € K% vr v
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Answer

Impact on jobs

Privacy concerns; use of personal data
Misinformation; fake news

Some other reason

Not sure

Refuse

Loss of human interaction

Bias in Al's programming

Loss of individuality or independent thought
Al will gain too much control

It can be used maliciously to harm people
Not enough regulation or oversight

Total

V E }

%

19%
24%
17%
19%

2%
0%
6%
2%
2%
5%
4%
1%
100%

C  uPZ

Count

42
53
37
41

3

0
13

220

Do you think the increased use of Al will cause the spread of false information
to increase, decrease, or have no effect?
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%
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Should images, audio, or video created with Al be required to include a label
disclosing that?



Demographics

AGE - Please select your age group.

# Answer % Count
1 18-29 19% 115
2 30-49 33% 200
3 50-64 26% 158
4 65 and older 21% 128
5 Refuse 1% 5

Total 100% 606

CluvsC & } ]vS W@ B ] }select your New Jersey county.

# Answer % Count
1 North 51% 309
2 Central 31% 187
3 South 15% 91
22 Not sure 0% 0
23 Refuse 3% 19

Total 100% 606

Are you Hispanic or Latino, or not?

# Answer % Count
1 Yes, Hispanic or Latino 19% 114
2 No 78% 474
3 Refuse 3% 18

Total 100% 606



Which of the following best describes your race:

# Answer

%



Income Recoded:








